DRIVING FORCED ALEXANDRA KARPIN
Silkscreen, acrylic, vinyl

98 x 98 cm

SYDNEY PRINTMAKERS
26th Annual Exhibition

12th June — 5th July, 1986
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6th Floor Grace Bros Cnr Pilt & Marfket Streets
Sydney 2000 Telephone (02) 2389390

Gallery Hours Monday to Friday 10am to Spm

Thursday 10am to 7pm Saturday 10am to 3pm
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Indecision in Pink
Autumn

Wallpaper Pastcards -
Commander Mickeys First Safari
Talking to You....I Might as
Well Tear My Hair Out

Poems From The Forest

1. Time & Death
2. Earth & Fire
3. Sea & Wind

Through The Windscreen
Le Cirque - After Rouault

Encrustide
Burnt

It's Alright
Red Sky

Ewaninga

The Card Players Again
Ralph & John Panucci -

Bootmakers
Progress 'N' Art

After Pompeii

Untitled

Originality Locked In a
Death Struggle With The Sydney

Biennale, 1986
Umare Umare!

Computer Connection

Driving Forced

Always A Serpent In The

Garden

Bondi Facade
Is This Death?
Out Of It

Elements of Inspiration

Themes: 1 To 111

The Horses of San Marco

Again & Again

Lake George

26th Annual Exhibition

Charles Arnot
Helen Best
Michael Bognar

Louise Broue

Ruth Burgess

Cressida Campbell
Peter Charuk

Neil Clark

Edith Cowlishaw
Pam Crafoord
Shirley Crapp

Tanya Crothers

Barbara Davidson
Amanda Davies

Pam Debenham
Ruth Faerber
Carmen Field

Mirabel Fitzgerald

Barry Gazzard
Ian Hale
Alexandra Karpin

Carmen Ky

Michael Kempson
George Lo-Grasso

SYDNEY PRINITMNAKERS

12th June - 5th July, 1986

-Screenprint

Lithograph
Serigraph

Screenprint &
Cast Plaster
Woodcut With
Hoop Pine Stands
Individual Prints

Woodblock
Woodcut
Screenprint
Etching
Silkscreen
Woodcut/
Silkscreen
Lithograph &
Collagraph
Etching
Lithograph

Screenprint/
Linocut

Cast Ragpulp
Relief
Lithograph
Etching

Silkscreen
Etching
Silkscreen On
Acrylic & Paper
Plus Vinyl
Etching

Etching
Lithograph

Vivienne LittlejohnWoodcut

Seraphina Martin
Leonard Matkevich
Bettina McMahon
Janet Milton

Beatrice Roe

Carborundum
Etching
Etching/Photo
Transfer Aquaint/
Collage

Etching
Lithograph/
Etching
Silkscreen

Framed

$260
$195
$270

$205
$450
$360
$300
$260
$165
$200
$205
$210
$200
$270
$250
$180
$200

$200
$385

$650
$500
$215
$160
$500
$200
$390
$750

$200
$195

Unframed

$180
$125
$150

$130

$300
$ 50
$300
$150
$200
$105
$140
$125
$120
$120
$200
$150
$ 90
$110
$140

$150

$450
$380

$135
$ 80
$400

$120

$500

$120
$120
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Land Tied Island Gary Shinfield Etching

Metamorphose 11 Joan Smith Screenprint With
Embossing Collage
& Folded

Eeek Aliens! Paul Smith Etching

Figures & Relics -

Temple Dreams Peter Stevens Drypoint

Night Crossing Wendy Stokes Screenprint/
Collage/0il/
Pastel

Burial At Arthus's Creek No.2 Mark Ward Linocut/Woodcut

Faces of Truth

Olwen Evans
Wilson Woodcut/Serigraph

Meeting at The Monument Joyce Allen Linocut

Go West They Said Sandy Bruch Screenprint

Halley's Comet 2 Katie Clemson Linocut With
Paint

Side By Side & Over The Edge Mieke Cohen Serigraph

From The Forest Peter De Lorenzo Mezzotint &
Engraving

Japanese Dreaming Helen Edwards Screenprint

A Very Wild Flower Gail English Screenprint

Nightwork Peter Godwin Lithograph

After Breakfast Julia Griffin 2 Plate Etching

The Chambered Nantilus Pamela Griffith Etching

Eternal Originality Is In

Our Hands Rew Hanks Lithograph

Shark Series "Offering" Ingrid Johnstone Etching

The Stripper Stephen King 2 Plate Etching

Work In Progress Kate Lohse Etching
Individual Prints
Installation

Untitled Stefanie Kenyon Lithograph

A Symphony In Steel/Just For Screenprint/

Fun (2 Books) Kerrie Lowe Hand Coloured

Untitled Bruce McCalmont Monoprint

On The Surface Kendal Murray Etching

Best Boots Ian Pearson Screenprint/
Monoprint

Bridgehead Revisited Elizabeth Rooney  Etching &

(2nd State) Engraving

Untitled Andrew Short Lino Etch/
Lithograph

Growth Spiral Susan White Lithograph

Please note: A red spot beside the work denotes the sale of
unframed print; a red spot on the frame denotes the sale of a
framed print. Please enquire with the gallery staff regardin
che number of prints available in each edition as this varies
from artist to artist.
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Framed
$350

$180
$210
$250
$360
$230

$180

$290
$225

$295
$270

P.0.A;
$255
$390
$200
$180
$345

$160

$180
$210

$170
P.0.A
$250
$170
$300
$200

$195
$390
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Unframed
$200

$ 90
$150

$135

$210
$185

$120

$200
$130

$150

$300
$155
$210
$150
$ 90
$250

$100
$120
$135

$100
$450
$ 85
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$180

$150

$300
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