

DRIVING FORCED Silkscreen, acrylic, vinyl 98 x 98 cm

ALEXANDRA KARPIN

## SYDNEY PRINTMAKERS

26th Annual Exhibition

12th June — 5th July, 1986



6th Floor Grace Bros Cnr Pitt & Market Streets Sydney 2000 Telephone (02) 238 9390 Gallery Hours Monday to Friday 10am to 5pm Thursday 10am to 7pm. Saturday 10am to 3pm

## SYDNEY PRINTMAKERS

## 26th Annual Exhibition

	12th J	<b>6</b>	Framed	Unframed	
1.	Indecision in Pink	Charles Arnot	Screenprint	\$260	\$180
2.	Autumn	Helen Best	Lithograph	\$195	\$125
3.	Wallpaper Pastcards - Commander Mickeys First Safari	Michael Bognar	Serigraph	\$270	\$150
4.	Talking to YouI Might as	Louise Broue	Screenprint &		
	Well Tear My Hair Out		Cast Plaster	\$205	\$130
5.	Poems From The Forest	Ruth Burgess	Woodcut With		
	1. Time & Death		Hoop Pine Stands	\$450	\$300
	2. Earth & Fire 3. Sea & Wind		Individual Prints		\$ 50
6.	Through The Windscreen	Cressida Campbell	Woodblock	\$360	\$300
7.	Le Cirque - After Rouault	Peter Charuk	Woodcut	\$300	\$150
8.	Encrustide	Neil Clark	Screenprint	\$260	\$200
9.	Burnt	Edith Cowlishaw	Etching	\$165	\$105
10.	It's Alright	Pam Crafoord	Silkscreen	\$200	\$140
11.	Red Sky	Shirley Crapp	Woodcut/	4-00	
11.	Red Dky	onities orapp	Silkscreen	\$205	\$125
12.	Ewaninga	Tanya Crothers	Lithograph &	Ψ205	4
12.	Lwairinga	ranya oroeners	Collagraph	\$210	\$120
13.	The Card Players Again	Barbara Davidson	Etching	\$200	\$120
14.	Ralph & John Panucci -	Amanda Davies	Lithograph	\$270	\$200
14.	Bootmakers	Amanda Davies	Lichograph	ΨΖΙΟ	Ψ200
15.	Progress 'N' Art	Pam Debenham	Screenprint/ Linocut	\$250	\$150
16	After Perpeii	Ruth Faerber	Cast Ragpulp	\$180	\$ 90
16.	After Pompeii		Relief		
17.	Untitled	Carmen Field	Lithograph	\$200	\$110
18.	Originality Locked In a Death Struggle With The Sydney Biennale, 1986	Mirabel Fitzgerald	Etching	-	\$140
19.	Umare Umare!	Barry Gazzard	Silkscreen	\$200	\$150
20.	Computer Connection	Ian Hale	Etching	\$385	-
21.	Driving Forced	Alexandra Karpin	Silkscreen On		
			Acrylic & Paper		
			Plus Vinyl	\$650	\$450
22.	Always A Serpent In The Garden	Carmen Ky	Etching	\$500	\$380
23.	Bondi Facade	Michael Kempson	Etching	\$215	\$135
24.	Is This Death?	George Lo-Grasso	Lithograph	\$160	\$ 80
25.	Out Of It	Vivienne Littlejoh		\$500	\$400
26.	Elements of Inspiration	Seraphina Martin	Carborundum		
		•	Etching	\$200	\$120
27.	Themes: 1 To 111	Leonard Matkevich	Etching/Photo		
			Transfer Aquaint/		
			Collage	\$390	4500
28.	The Horses of San Marco	Bettina McMahon	Etching	\$750	\$500
29.	Again & Again	Janet Milton	Lithograph/		47.00
			Etching	\$200	\$120
30.	Lake George	Beatrice Roe	Silkscreen	\$195	\$120

31. 32.	Land Tied Island Metamorphose 11	Gary Shinfield Joan Smith	Etching Screenprint With	Framed \$350	Unframed \$200
33. 34.	Eeek Aliens! Figures & Relics -	Paul Smith	Embossing Collage & Folded Etching	\$180 \$210	\$ 90 \$150
35.	Temple Dreams Night Crossing	Peter Stevens Wendy Stokes	Drypoint Screenprint/	\$250	\$135
36. 37.	Burial At Arthus's Creek No.2 Faces of Truth	Mark Ward Olwen Evans	Collage/Oil/ Pastel Linocut/Woodcut	\$360 \$230	\$210 \$185
		Wilson	Woodcut/Serigraph	\$180	\$120
		INVITED ARTISTS			
38.	Meeting at The Monument	Joyce Allen	Linocut	<b>\$200</b>	
39. 40.	Go West They Said Halley's Comet 2	Sandy Bruch Katie Clemson	Screenprint Linocut With	\$290 \$225	\$200 \$130
41. 42.	Side By Side & Over The Edge From The Forest	Mieke Cohen Peter De Lorenzo	Paint Serigraph Mezzotint &	\$295 \$270	- \$150
43. 44.	Japanese Dreaming A Very Wild Flower	Helen Edwards Gail English	Engraving Screenprint Screenprint	P.O.A. \$255 \$390	\$300 \$155
45. 46. 47.	Nightwork After Breakfast The Chambered Nantilus	Peter Godwin Julia Griffin	Lithograph 2 Plate Etching	\$200 \$180	\$210 \$150 \$ 90
48.	Eternal Originality Is In Our Hands	Pamela Griffith Rew Hanks	Etching Lithograph	\$345	\$250
49. 50. 51.	Shark Series "Offering" The Stripper Work In Progress	Ingrid Johnstone Stephen King Kate Lohse	Etching 2 Plate Etching Etching	\$160 \$180 \$210	\$100 \$120 \$135
52.	Untitled	Chafaria V	Individual Prints Installation	-	\$100 \$450
53.	A Symphony In Steel/Just For Fun (2 Books)	Stefanie Kenyon Kerrie Lowe	Screenprint/	\$170	\$ 85
54. 55.	Untitled On The Surface	Bruce McCalmont Kendal Murray	Monoprint	P.O.A \$250	-
56.	Best Boots	Ian Pearson	Screenprint/	\$170 \$300	\$ 90
57. 58.	Bridgehead Revisited (2nd State) Untitled	Elizabeth Rooney	Etching &	\$200	\$180 \$150
59.		Andrew Short	Lino Etch/	\$195	_
37.	Growth Spiral	Susan White	*	\$390	\$300

Please note: A red spot beside the work denotes the sale of an unframed print; a red spot on the frame denotes the sale of a framed print. Please enquire with the gallery staff regarding the number of prints available in each edition as this varies from artist to artist.

